

## Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

1 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Contractor	Responsive?	Base Schedule A	Option: X
Engineer's Estimate		\$7,809,480.00	\$2,419,347.80
Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		\$11,389,560.00	\$3,656,920.00
GHILOTTI BROS. INC.		\$10,016,647.50	\$2,942,112.50
Gordon N. Ball, Inc.		\$9,281,474.00	\$2,365,089.00
K & S Design Construction, Inc.		\$9,911,270.92	\$3,220,762.77
Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.		\$8,618,680.00	\$2,639,109.00
Maloney Construction, Inc.		\$9,575,221.00	\$2,990,882.00
Martin Brothers Construction		\$10,663,007.00	\$2,118,026.00
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.		\$8,953,502.00	\$2,859,419.00

Contractor	Responsive?
Engineer's Estimate	
Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.	
GHILOTTI BROS. INC.	
Gordon N. Ball, Inc.	
K & S Design Construction, Inc.	
Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.	

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

2 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Maloney Construction, Inc.
Martin Brothers Construction
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.

<b>Total Base Schedule A and Option(s): X</b>
\$10,228,827.80
\$15,046,480.00
\$12,958,760.00
\$11,646,563.00
\$13,132,033.69
\$11,257,789.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12  
3 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

\$12,566,103.00
\$12,781,033.00
\$11,812,921.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12  
4 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)  
 Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads  
 Solicitation No:  
 Division: Central Federal Lands  
 State: CA County: Marin  
 Federal Land: Golden Gate National Recreation Area

Schedule: A  
 Schedule Type: Base  
  
 Opened at: Lakewood, CO  
 Opened by: Jeremiah Rogers  
 Date: 12/13/12

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Title: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contract Awarded to: \_\_\_\_\_

Award Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. 555 Dubois Street San Rafael, CA 94901		\$8,618,680.00	
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. 1340 Egbert Avenue San Francisco, CA 94124		\$8,953,502.00	
Gordon N. Ball, Inc. 333 Camille Ave. Alamo, CA 94507		\$9,281,474.00	
Maloney Construction, Inc. 50 California Street, Ste. 1500 San Francisco, CA 94111		\$9,575,221.00	
K & S Design Construction, Inc. 4177 Via Verde Cypress, CA 90630		\$9,911,270.92	
GHILOTTI BROS. INC. 525 Jacoby Street San Rafael, CA 94901		\$10,016,647.50	
Martin Brothers Construction 20 Light Sky Court Sacramento, CA 95828		\$10,663,007.00	
Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc. PO Box 879/ 886 Fitch Rd. Hwy 395 N. Alturas, CA 96101		\$11,389,560.00	
Engineer's Estimate		\$7,809,480.00	

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

5 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0100	15101-0000	MOBILIZATION				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$656,911.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$890,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$900,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$876,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$650,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$700,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$932,791.50
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$1,130,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$774,130.00
A0150	15206-0000	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$260.00	\$17,680.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$6,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$600.00	\$40,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$350.00	\$23,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$75.87	\$5,159.16
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$340.00	\$23,120.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$68.00	\$4,624.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$6,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	68.00	STA	\$200.00	\$13,600.00
A0200	15210-3000	CENTERLINE, VERIFICATION AND STAKING				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$190.00	\$23,180.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$12,200.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$200.00	\$24,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$60.00	\$7,320.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$46.69	\$5,696.18
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$85.00	\$10,370.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$124.00	\$15,128.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$6,100.00
		Engineer's Estimate	122.00	STA	\$100.00	\$12,200.00
A0250	15214-2000	SURVEY AND STAKING, RETAINING WALL				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$2,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$1,600.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$7,586.51
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$2,100.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$2,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

6 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0300	15215-1000	SURVEY AND STAKING, APPROACH ROAD				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$750.00	\$3,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$700.00	\$2,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4,960.41	\$19,841.64
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$650.00	\$2,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$550.00	\$2,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$500.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
A0350	15215-3000	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$335.00	\$3,015.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$600.00	\$5,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$700.00	\$6,300.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,079.62	\$9,716.58
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$625.00	\$5,625.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$460.00	\$4,140.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$750.00	\$6,750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	9	EACH	\$800.00	\$7,200.00
A0400	15215-7000	SURVEY AND STAKING, PARKING AREA				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4,960.41	\$19,841.64
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3,100.00	\$12,400.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$575.00	\$2,300.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
A0450	15216-2000	SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$80.00	\$9,120.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$50.00	\$5,700.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$200.00	\$22,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$17,100.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$6,653.04
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$145.00	\$16,530.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$59.00	\$6,726.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$75.00	\$8,550.00
		Engineer's Estimate	114.00	STA	\$100.00	\$11,400.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

7 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0500	15301-0000	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$235,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$150,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$60,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$145,894.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$200,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$220,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$300,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$247,000.00
A0550	15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$30,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$280,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$230,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$116,715.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$85,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$84,640.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$225,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$247,000.00
A0600	15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$17,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$10,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$17,507.34
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$10,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$24,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$150,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$20,000.00
A0650	15705-0100	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$6.00	\$5,700.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3.00	\$2,850.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4.00	\$3,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3.20	\$3,040.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2.68	\$2,546.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3.50	\$3,325.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5.00	\$4,750.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$6.00	\$5,700.00
		Engineer's Estimate	950	LNFT	\$5.00	\$4,750.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

8 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0700	15705-0300	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SLOPE DRAINS				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$23.00	\$21,850.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$20.00	\$19,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$15.00	\$14,250.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$20.00	\$19,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$15.29	\$14,525.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$20.00	\$19,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$15.00	\$14,250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$26.00	\$24,700.00
		Engineer's Estimate	950	LNFT	\$19.00	\$18,050.00
A0750	15705-1400	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$20.00	\$29,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4.00	\$5,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$6.00	\$8,700.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$8.00	\$11,600.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$8.11	\$11,759.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$18.00	\$26,100.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3.70	\$5,365.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$9.00	\$13,050.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,450	LNFT	\$8.00	\$11,600.00
A0800	15705-1500	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT WATTLE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$7.00	\$168,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$2.00	\$48,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4.00	\$96,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$4.00	\$96,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2.63	\$63,120.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$7.30	\$175,200.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3.00	\$72,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$5.00	\$120,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	24,000	LNFT	\$3.75	\$90,000.00
A0850	15706-0200	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, CHECK DAM (SEDIMENT LOG)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$600.00	\$174,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$29,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$60.00	\$17,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$165.00	\$47,850.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$208.95	\$60,595.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$500.00	\$145,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$100.00	\$29,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$350.00	\$101,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	290	EACH	\$125.00	\$36,250.00



# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

9 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0900	15706-1000	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$190.00	\$6,270.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$6,600.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$150.00	\$4,950.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$250.00	\$8,250.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$272.02	\$8,976.66
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$500.00	\$16,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$150.00	\$4,950.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$250.00	\$8,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	33	EACH	\$225.00	\$7,425.00
A0950	15706-1600	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$3,732.54	\$14,930.16
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
A1000	15802-0000	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$4,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$10,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$408,504.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$40,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$190,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$150,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$40,000.00
A1050	20101-0000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$15,000.00	\$180,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$6,500.00	\$78,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$7,252.71	\$87,032.52
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$10,000.00	\$120,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5,200.00	\$62,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$8,200.00	\$98,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	12.0	ACRE	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

10 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1100	20304-1000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$155,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$300,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$685,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$125,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$233,431.20
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$472,882.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$250,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$500,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$260,000.00
A1150	20401-0000	ROADWAY EXCAVATION				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$17.50	\$350,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$25.00	\$500,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$29.00	\$580,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$26.50	\$530,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$14.34	\$286,800.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$17.00	\$340,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$15.00	\$300,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$30.00	\$600,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20,000	CUYD	\$17.00	\$340,000.00
A1200	20402-0000	SUBEXCAVATION				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$100.00	\$50,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$80.00	\$40,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$100.00	\$50,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$130.00	\$65,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$39.67	\$19,835.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$155.00	\$77,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$8.00	\$4,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$125.00	\$62,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	500	CUYD	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
A1250	20430-1000	SHOULDER, EXCAVATION				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1.30	\$22,100.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4.00	\$68,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4.00	\$68,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2.00	\$34,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2.10	\$35,700.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5.00	\$85,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3.00	\$51,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$2.00	\$34,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	17,000	LNFT	\$5.00	\$85,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

11 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1300	20441-0000	WASTE (SPECIAL)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$270.00	\$3,240.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$250.00	\$3,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$250.00	\$3,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$343.72	\$4,124.64
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$290.00	\$3,480.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$200.00	\$2,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$120.00	\$1,440.00
		Engineer's Estimate	12	CUYD	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
A1350	20441-0000	WASTE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$23.00	\$391,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$15.00	\$255,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$20.00	\$340,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$17,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$7.19	\$122,230.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$22.00	\$374,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$26.00	\$442,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$42.00	\$714,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	17,000	CUYD	\$12.00	\$204,000.00
A1400	21101-2000	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 2				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$0.72	\$1,980.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$6.00	\$16,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4.00	\$11,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$2,750.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4.02	\$11,055.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$4.00	\$11,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3.00	\$8,250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$10.00	\$27,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,750	SQYD	\$4.25	\$11,687.50
A1450	25101-2000	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$140.00	\$11,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$32,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$210.00	\$16,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$330.00	\$26,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$195.82	\$15,665.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$132.00	\$10,560.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$275.00	\$22,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$250.00	\$20,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	80	CUYD	\$200.00	\$16,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

12 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1500	25101-3000	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$140.00	\$20,300.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$58,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$235.00	\$34,075.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$140.00	\$20,300.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$210.72	\$30,554.40
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$134.00	\$19,430.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$165.00	\$23,925.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$260.00	\$37,700.00
		Engineer's Estimate	145	CUYD	\$160.00	\$23,200.00
A1550	25101-4000	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$140.00	\$4,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$12,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$260.00	\$7,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$180.00	\$5,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$309.11	\$9,273.30
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$154.00	\$4,620.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$260.00	\$7,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$270.00	\$8,100.00
		Engineer's Estimate	30	CUYD	\$160.00	\$4,800.00
A1600	25302-1000	GABIONS, GALVANIZED OR ALUMINIZED COATED				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$330.00	\$165,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$200,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$270.00	\$135,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$480.00	\$240,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$306.48	\$153,240.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$460.00	\$230,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$315.00	\$157,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$300.00	\$150,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	500	CUYD	\$350.00	\$175,000.00
A1650	30302-1000	DITCH RECONDITIONING				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5.00	\$22,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4.00	\$18,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$9.00	\$40,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$5.00	\$22,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$17.43	\$78,435.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$6.00	\$27,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5.00	\$22,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$6.00	\$27,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4,500	LNFT	\$5.00	\$22,500.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

13 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1700	30306-3500	PULVERIZING, 7-INCH DEPTH				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$2.60	\$118,300.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4.00	\$182,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2.70	\$122,850.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2.50	\$113,750.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$8.36	\$380,380.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$8.00	\$364,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3.00	\$136,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$2.00	\$91,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	45,500	SQYD	\$5.00	\$227,500.00
A1750	30801-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2 (CHERT AGGREGATE SURFACING)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$75.00	\$157,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$83.33	\$174,993.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$30.95	\$64,995.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$47.62	\$100,002.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$24.99	\$52,479.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$88.10	\$185,010.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$130.00	\$273,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$83.24	\$174,804.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,100	CUYD	\$54.00	\$113,400.00
A1800	30801-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2 (RECYCLED ASPHALT PAVEMENT)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$24.00	\$22,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$28,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$30.00	\$28,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$42.00	\$39,900.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$24.15	\$22,942.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$28.00	\$26,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$18.00	\$17,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$75.00	\$71,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	950	CUYD	\$30.00	\$28,500.00
A1850	30802-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2 (IMPORT)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$37.00	\$392,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$318,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$40.00	\$424,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$23.00	\$243,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$38.89	\$412,234.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$41.00	\$434,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$530,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$45.00	\$477,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10,600	TON	\$30.00	\$318,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

14 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1900	40201-2900	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, HVEEM TEST, CLASS B, GRADING B				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$131.00	\$262,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$110.00	\$220,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$145.00	\$290,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$185.00	\$370,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$175.07	\$350,140.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$152.00	\$304,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$218.40	\$436,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$160.00	\$320,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,000	TON	\$113.00	\$226,000.00
A2000	40201-4700	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, HVEEM TEST, CLASS B, GRADING C OR E				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$131.00	\$2,161,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$120.00	\$1,980,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$145.00	\$2,392,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$175.00	\$2,887,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$157.57	\$2,599,905.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$150.00	\$2,475,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$190.00	\$3,135,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$160.00	\$2,640,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	16,500	TON	\$113.00	\$1,864,500.00
A2100	40205-3000	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,100.00	\$192,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$350.00	\$61,250.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,400.00	\$245,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,750.00	\$306,250.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,400.59	\$245,103.25
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,400.00	\$245,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,375.00	\$240,625.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,800.00	\$315,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	175	TON	\$300.00	\$52,500.00
A2200	40401-0000	MINOR HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$245.00	\$44,100.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$160.00	\$28,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$220.00	\$39,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$36,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$350.15	\$63,027.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$190.00	\$34,200.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$175.00	\$31,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$170.00	\$30,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	180	TON	\$200.00	\$36,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

15 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A2250	40920-1000	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$912.00	\$27,360.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$45,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,800.00	\$54,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,400.00	\$42,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2,334.31	\$70,029.30
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,100.00	\$33,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$600.00	\$18,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$700.00	\$21,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	30	TON	\$600.00	\$18,000.00
A2300	41103-0000	PRIME COAT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1.41	\$95,880.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$68,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1.35	\$91,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$68,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$0.58	\$39,440.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1.10	\$74,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1.90	\$129,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1.00	\$68,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	68,000	SQYD	\$0.80	\$54,400.00
A2350	41105-0000	BLOTTER				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$114.00	\$65,550.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$70.00	\$40,250.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$125.00	\$71,875.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$70.00	\$40,250.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$23.34	\$13,420.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$70.00	\$40,250.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$28,750.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$28,750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	575	TON	\$60.00	\$34,500.00
A2400	41201-1000	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$912.00	\$27,360.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$45,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,600.00	\$48,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2,334.31	\$70,029.30
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,700.00	\$51,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$600.00	\$18,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,120.00	\$33,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	30	TON	\$600.00	\$18,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

16 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A2500	60101-0000	CONCRETE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,860.00	\$24,180.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$600.00	\$7,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$500.00	\$6,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,250.00	\$16,250.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$583.58	\$7,586.54
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$2,600.00	\$33,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$32,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	13	CUYD	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00
A2550	60103-0100	CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$3,209.68	\$3,209.68
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
A2600	60103-0140	CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$3,483.96	\$3,483.96
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
A2650	60103-0180	CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 36-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4,143.40	\$4,143.40
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00



# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

17 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A2700	60201-0600	18-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$133.00	\$10,640.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$16,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$95.00	\$7,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$225.00	\$18,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$51.12	\$4,089.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$132.00	\$10,560.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$80.00	\$6,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	80	LNFT	\$75.00	\$6,000.00
A2750	60201-0800	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$173.00	\$57,090.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$250.00	\$82,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$110.00	\$36,300.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$280.00	\$92,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$55.96	\$18,466.80
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$259.00	\$85,470.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$250.00	\$82,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$150.00	\$49,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	330	LNFT	\$85.00	\$28,050.00
A2800	60201-0900	30-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$127.00	\$15,240.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$300.00	\$36,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$125.00	\$15,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$265.00	\$31,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$71.57	\$8,588.40
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$180.00	\$21,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$270.00	\$32,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$170.00	\$20,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	120	LNFT	\$130.00	\$15,600.00
A2850	60201-1000	36-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$255.00	\$17,850.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$500.00	\$35,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$215.00	\$15,050.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$300.00	\$21,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$79.26	\$5,548.20
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$490.00	\$34,300.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$230.00	\$16,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$210.00	\$14,700.00
		Engineer's Estimate	70	LNFT	\$150.00	\$10,500.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

18 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A2900	60201-1100	42-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$290.00	\$15,950.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$600.00	\$33,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$235.00	\$12,925.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$325.00	\$17,875.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$111.70	\$6,143.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$446.00	\$24,530.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$320.00	\$17,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$300.00	\$16,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	55	LNFT	\$220.00	\$12,100.00
A2950	60210-0600	END SECTION FOR 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$600.00	\$2,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$500.00	\$2,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$900.00	\$3,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$170.00	\$680.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$756.65	\$3,026.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$700.00	\$2,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$700.00	\$2,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$350.00	\$1,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
A3000	60210-0800	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$700.00	\$2,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$500.00	\$2,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$225.00	\$900.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$794.11	\$3,176.44
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$900.00	\$3,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$725.00	\$2,900.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$400.00	\$1,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
A3050	60210-0900	END SECTION FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$950.00	\$3,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,134.08	\$4,536.32
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$500.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$700.00	\$2,800.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

19 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A3100	60231-0000	DISSIPATOR, PIPE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$6,300.00	\$31,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$10,500.00	\$52,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$9,105.60	\$45,528.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$9,000.00	\$45,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
A3150	60403-0000	INLET (SPECIAL)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$4,600.00	\$41,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$4,500.00	\$40,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,285.62	\$11,570.58
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$6,000.00	\$54,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$36,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	9	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00
A3200	60404-1000	CATCH BASIN, TYPE 1				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4,902.06	\$9,804.12
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
A3250	60405-0000	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$560.00	\$14,560.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$600.00	\$15,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$875.00	\$22,750.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$583.58	\$15,173.08
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$600.00	\$15,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,100.00	\$28,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	26	EACH	\$500.00	\$13,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

20 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A3300	60406-0000	INLET ADJUSTMENT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,750.73	\$3,501.46
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$700.00	\$1,400.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
A3350	60409-0000	INLET TOP, METAL GRATE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$2,400.00	\$45,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$57,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,200.00	\$22,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,400.00	\$26,600.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$904.55	\$17,186.45
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$500.00	\$9,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3,500.00	\$66,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,900.00	\$36,100.00
		Engineer's Estimate	19	EACH	\$600.00	\$11,400.00
A3400	60501-0000	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$55.00	\$112,750.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$60.00	\$123,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$50.00	\$102,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$90.00	\$184,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$63.82	\$130,831.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$92.00	\$188,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$70.00	\$143,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$60.00	\$123,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,050	LNFT	\$50.00	\$102,500.00
A3450	60704-0000	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$500.00	\$6,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$700.00	\$8,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$5,400.00	\$64,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2,197.60	\$26,371.20
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$600.00	\$7,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,750.00	\$21,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	12	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

21 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A3500	60705-0000	RECONDITIONING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$25,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$68,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$500.00	\$8,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2,728.36	\$46,382.12
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,300.00	\$22,100.00
		Engineer's Estimate	17	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$51,000.00
A3550	60706-0000	CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$500.00	\$6,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$200.00	\$2,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$975.00	\$11,700.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$746.56	\$8,958.72
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$250.00	\$3,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,700.00	\$20,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	12	EACH	\$600.00	\$7,200.00
A3600	60707-0500	LINING 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$195.00	\$57,525.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$118,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$150.00	\$44,250.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$320.00	\$94,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$116.72	\$34,432.40
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$100.00	\$29,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$240.00	\$70,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$150.00	\$44,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	295	LNFT	\$250.00	\$73,750.00
A3650	60901-1200	CURB, CONCRETE, 14-INCH DEPTH				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$31.00	\$8,525.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$35.00	\$9,625.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$22.00	\$6,050.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$80.00	\$22,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$37.35	\$10,271.25
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$24.00	\$6,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$37.00	\$10,175.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$40.00	\$11,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	275	LNFT	\$40.00	\$11,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

22 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A3700	60901-2300	CURB, ASPHALT, 6-INCH DEPTH				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5.50	\$9,075.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5.00	\$8,250.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$7.00	\$11,550.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$6.00	\$9,900.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$17.51	\$28,891.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3.00	\$4,950.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$9.00	\$14,850.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$10.00	\$16,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,650	LNFT	\$15.00	\$24,750.00
A3750	60902-1000	CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, 12-INCH DEPTH				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$44.00	\$13,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$35.00	\$10,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$23.00	\$6,900.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$60.00	\$18,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$41.43	\$12,429.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$43.00	\$12,900.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$46.00	\$13,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$15,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	300	LNFT	\$40.00	\$12,000.00
A3800	60906-1000	GUTTER, CONCRETE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$167.00	\$37,575.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$130.00	\$29,250.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$60.00	\$13,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$175.00	\$39,375.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$129.55	\$29,148.75
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$81.00	\$18,225.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$180.00	\$40,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$150.00	\$33,750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	225	SQYD	\$73.00	\$16,425.00
A3850	60908-1000	PAVED DITCH, ASPHALT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$45.00	\$63,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$42,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$50.00	\$70,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$42,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$87.54	\$122,556.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$62.00	\$86,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$30.00	\$42,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$45.00	\$63,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,400	SQYD	\$40.00	\$56,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

23 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A3900	60915-1000	WHEELSTOP, CONCRETE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$80.00	\$1,360.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$1,700.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$100.00	\$1,700.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,125.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$93.37	\$1,587.29
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$80.00	\$1,360.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$80.00	\$1,360.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$250.00	\$4,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	17	EACH	\$175.00	\$2,975.00
A3950	60915-2000	WHEELSTOP, TIMBER				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$113.00	\$47,573.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$42,100.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$115.00	\$48,415.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$63,150.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$116.72	\$49,139.12
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$100.00	\$42,100.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$100.00	\$42,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$165.00	\$69,465.00
		Engineer's Estimate	421	EACH	\$100.00	\$42,100.00
A4000	61108-1000	ADJUST WATER VALVE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$390.00	\$7,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$350.00	\$7,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2,700.00	\$54,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$583.58	\$11,671.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$700.00	\$14,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$400.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	EACH	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
A4050	61501-0100	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$100.00	\$100,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$70.00	\$70,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$45.00	\$45,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$90.00	\$90,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$63.03	\$63,030.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$68.00	\$68,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$90.00	\$90,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$140.00	\$140,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,000	SQYD	\$60.00	\$60,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

24 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A4100	61502-1000	DRIVE PAD, CONCRETE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$140.00	\$77,700.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$55,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$55.00	\$30,525.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$115.00	\$63,825.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$116.72	\$64,779.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$85.00	\$47,175.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$125.00	\$69,375.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$150.00	\$83,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	555	SQYD	\$70.00	\$38,850.00
A4150	61505-1000	ACCESSIBILITY RAMP, CONCRETE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2,917.89	\$2,917.89
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$800.00	\$800.00
A4200	61701-1250	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS A WOOD POSTS				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$27.00	\$102,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$114,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$30.00	\$114,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$27.00	\$102,600.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$28.01	\$106,438.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$24.00	\$91,200.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$24.00	\$91,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$190,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3,800	LNFT	\$25.00	\$95,000.00
A4250	61702-0400	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE G4-CRT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,458.95	\$2,917.90
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00



# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

25 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A4300	61702-0600	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE FLARED				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$3,501.47	\$21,008.82
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
A4350	61702-0800	TERMINAL SECTION TYPE TANGENT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$2,700.00	\$13,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2,700.00	\$13,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$3,851.61	\$19,258.05
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3,300.00	\$16,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3,300.00	\$16,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
A4400	61707-0000	STRUCTURE TRANSITION RAILING				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$115.00	\$12,650.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$11,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$115.00	\$12,650.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$115.00	\$12,650.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$116.72	\$12,839.20
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$100.00	\$11,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$100.00	\$11,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$11,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	110	LNFT	\$200.00	\$22,000.00
A4450	61901-0000	FENCE (POST/CABLE)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$18.70	\$41,140.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$25.00	\$55,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$19.00	\$41,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$23.00	\$50,600.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$26.26	\$57,772.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$22.50	\$49,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$22.50	\$49,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$23.00	\$50,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,200	LNFT	\$53.00	\$116,600.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

26 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A4500	61901-0550	FENCE, BARB-LESS WIRE (BRIDGE)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$50.00	\$22,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$50.00	\$22,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$30.00	\$13,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$55.00	\$24,750.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$26,262.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$50.00	\$22,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$22,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$22,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	450	LNFT	\$5.00	\$2,250.00
A4550	61901-2000	FENCE, CHAIN LINK, 72-INCH HEIGHT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$42.00	\$23,310.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$16,650.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$40.00	\$22,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$16,650.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$35.01	\$19,430.55
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$30.00	\$16,650.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$30.00	\$16,650.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$30.00	\$16,650.00
		Engineer's Estimate	555	LNFT	\$40.00	\$22,200.00
A4575	61901-2100	FENCE, CHAIN LINK, 96-INCH HEIGHT				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$59.00	\$11,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$50.00	\$10,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$60.00	\$12,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$45.00	\$9,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$52.52	\$10,504.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$45.00	\$9,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$45.00	\$9,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$45.00	\$9,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	200	LNFT	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
A4600	61902-0000	GATE (VEHICLE)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$3,975.00	\$11,925.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$3,501.47	\$10,504.41
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

27 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A4650	61902-0000	GATE (PEDESTRIAN)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,575.00	\$4,725.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,750.73	\$5,252.19
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
A4700	61902-0000	GATE (AUTOMATED)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$22,919.44	\$22,919.44
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$19,367.00	\$19,367.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
A4750	61920-2000	REMOVE AND RESET GATE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$3,592.00	\$3,592.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$9,893.98	\$9,893.98
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
A4800	62201-0150	DUMP TRUCK, 7 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$104.00	\$4,160.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$5,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$110.00	\$4,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$5,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$122.55	\$4,902.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$102.00	\$4,080.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$100.00	\$4,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$125.00	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$110.00	\$4,400.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

28 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A4850	62201-0400	BACKHOE LOADER, 2 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 12-INCH WIDTH				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$130.00	\$5,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$130.00	\$5,200.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$116.72	\$4,668.80
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$140.00	\$5,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$102.00	\$4,080.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$110.00	\$4,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$135.00	\$5,400.00
A4900	62201-0900	WHEEL LOADER, 2 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$5,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$190.00	\$7,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$135.00	\$5,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$116.72	\$4,668.80
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$169.00	\$6,760.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$130.00	\$5,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
A4950	62201-1400	BULLDOZER, 250HP MINIMUM FLYWHEEL POWER				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$230.00	\$9,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$215.00	\$8,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$170.00	\$6,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$128.39	\$5,135.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$145.00	\$5,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$350.00	\$14,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$175.00	\$7,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$215.00	\$8,600.00
A5000	62201-2050	ROLLER				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$160.00	\$3,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$105.04	\$2,100.80
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$140.00	\$2,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$95.00	\$1,900.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$120.00	\$2,400.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

29 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A5050	62201-2850	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$190.00	\$7,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$215.00	\$8,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$8,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$110.88	\$4,435.20
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$152.00	\$6,080.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$170.00	\$6,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$160.00	\$6,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
A5100	62201-3350	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$190.00	\$7,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$8,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$240.00	\$9,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$128.39	\$5,135.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$175.00	\$7,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$195.00	\$7,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$175.00	\$7,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$175.00	\$7,000.00
A5150	62201-3500	LOADER, WHEEL, SKID STEER, 40HP MINIMUM				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$120.00	\$4,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$5,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$125.00	\$5,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$120.00	\$4,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$87.54	\$3,501.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$169.00	\$6,760.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$96.00	\$3,840.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$110.00	\$4,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
A5200	62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$65.00	\$5,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$90.00	\$7,200.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$65.00	\$5,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$60.00	\$4,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$71.20	\$5,696.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$85.00	\$6,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$56.00	\$4,480.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$60.00	\$4,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	80	HOUR	\$60.00	\$4,800.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

30 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A5250	62302-1000	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$240.00	\$9,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$8,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$80.00	\$3,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$210.00	\$8,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$175.07	\$7,002.80
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$330.00	\$13,200.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$4,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
A5300	62302-1100	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$240.00	\$9,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$250.00	\$10,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$125.00	\$5,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$245.00	\$9,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$227.60	\$9,104.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$250.00	\$10,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$210.00	\$8,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$200.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$205.00	\$8,200.00
A5350	62510-2000	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$2,060.00	\$8,240.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4,445.70	\$17,782.80
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4.0	ACRE	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
A5400	62515-3000	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD, BONDED FIBER MATRIX				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$4,233.00	\$16,932.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$6,792.85	\$27,171.40
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4.0	ACRE	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

31 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A5450	62701-0000	SOD				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$40.00	\$16,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$10.00	\$4,200.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$30.00	\$12,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$50.00	\$21,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$21.01	\$8,824.20
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$65.00	\$27,300.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$10.00	\$4,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$40.00	\$16,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	420	SQYD	\$7.25	\$3,045.00
A5500	62901-0700	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 2.C				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$4.00	\$14,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5.00	\$18,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$6.00	\$22,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$5.00	\$18,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$5.52	\$20,424.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5.60	\$20,720.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$4.75	\$17,575.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$5.00	\$18,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3,700	SQYD	\$4.00	\$14,800.00
A5550	62901-1000	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 3.B				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$4.00	\$54,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4.00	\$54,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$6.00	\$81,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$4.00	\$54,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4.59	\$61,965.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$4.72	\$63,720.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$4.30	\$58,050.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$4.00	\$54,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	13,500	SQYD	\$5.00	\$67,500.00
A5600	63301-0000	SIGN SYSTEM				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$350.00	\$23,100.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$26,400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$350.00	\$23,100.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$375.00	\$24,750.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$350.15	\$23,109.90
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$350.00	\$23,100.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$350.00	\$23,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$350.00	\$23,100.00
		Engineer's Estimate	66	EACH	\$250.00	\$16,500.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

32 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A5650	63301-0000	SIGN SYSTEM (WINDMASTER)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$760.00	\$15,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$600.00	\$12,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$600.00	\$12,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$450.00	\$9,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$700.29	\$14,005.80
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$600.00	\$12,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$450.00	\$9,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$450.00	\$9,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	EACH	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
A5700	63308-0000	OBJECT MARKER				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$35.00	\$2,100.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$60.00	\$3,600.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$50.00	\$3,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$35.00	\$2,100.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$3,501.60
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$60.00	\$3,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$3,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$35.00	\$2,100.00
		Engineer's Estimate	60	EACH	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
A5750	63316-1000	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$250.00	\$6,750.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$10,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$250.00	\$6,750.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$250.00	\$6,750.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$466.86	\$12,605.22
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$400.00	\$10,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$250.00	\$6,750.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$250.00	\$6,750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	27	EACH	\$210.00	\$5,670.00
A5800	63316-1000	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN (SPECIAL)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2,334.31	\$2,334.31
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00



# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

33 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A5850	63320-0000	SPEED CUSHION (REMOVE AND RESET)				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$780.00	\$3,120.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,750.73	\$7,002.92
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$900.00	\$3,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$650.00	\$2,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00
A5900	63401-0500	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE C, SOLID				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$0.65	\$1,170.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3.00	\$5,400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$3.00	\$5,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3.00	\$5,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$0.76	\$1,368.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$0.75	\$1,350.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$0.75	\$1,350.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$0.70	\$1,260.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,800	LNFT	\$1.00	\$1,800.00
A5950	63401-1700	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE I, SOLID				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$0.60	\$42,900.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$71,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1.00	\$71,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.20	\$85,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$0.70	\$50,050.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1.50	\$107,250.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1.50	\$107,250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$0.80	\$57,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	71,500	LNFT	\$0.35	\$25,025.00
A6000	63401-1800	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE I, BROKEN				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$0.30	\$165.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$550.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1.00	\$550.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.20	\$660.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$0.35	\$192.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1.00	\$550.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1.00	\$550.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$0.30	\$165.00
		Engineer's Estimate	550	LNFT	\$0.35	\$192.50

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

34 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A6050	63401-2100	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE K, SOLID				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$0.80	\$4,240.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$5,300.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1.00	\$5,300.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.20	\$6,360.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$0.93	\$4,929.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$0.45	\$2,385.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$0.45	\$2,385.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$0.90	\$4,770.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5,300	LNFT	\$0.50	\$2,650.00
A6100	63403-1000	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE J				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$10.80	\$17,280.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$8.00	\$12,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$9.00	\$14,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$9.00	\$14,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4.67	\$7,472.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$4.00	\$6,400.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$4.00	\$6,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$11.00	\$17,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,600	SQFT	\$2.50	\$4,000.00
A6150	63405-0050	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS , TYPE J				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$438.00	\$3,504.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$700.00	\$5,600.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$750.00	\$6,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$750.00	\$6,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$408.50	\$3,268.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$350.00	\$2,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$350.00	\$2,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$438.00	\$3,504.00
		Engineer's Estimate	8	EACH	\$100.00	\$800.00
A6200	63405-1250	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE C, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$65.00	\$1,105.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$3,400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$200.00	\$3,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$3,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$992.12
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$50.00	\$850.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$850.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$75.00	\$1,275.00
		Engineer's Estimate	17	EACH	\$100.00	\$1,700.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

35 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A6250	63405-3900	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE J, "STOP" WORD MESSAGE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$505.00	\$3,030.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$600.00	\$3,600.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$650.00	\$3,900.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$650.00	\$3,900.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$291.79	\$1,750.74
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$250.00	\$1,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$250.00	\$1,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$505.00	\$3,030.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6	EACH	\$75.00	\$450.00
A6300	63406-0100	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE A				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$3.50	\$378.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$8.00	\$864.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$8.00	\$864.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$8.00	\$864.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4.09	\$441.72
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3.50	\$378.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3.50	\$378.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$4.00	\$432.00
		Engineer's Estimate	108	EACH	\$10.00	\$1,080.00
A6350	63406-0200	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE B				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$4.60	\$4,255.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$8.00	\$7,400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$8.00	\$7,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$8.00	\$7,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$5.25	\$4,856.25
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5.50	\$5,087.50
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5.50	\$5,087.50
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$5.00	\$4,625.00
		Engineer's Estimate	925	EACH	\$15.00	\$13,875.00
A6400	63501-2000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$45,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$30,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$20,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$145,894.50
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$6,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$25,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$20,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

36 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A6450	63502-0500	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 2				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$60.00	\$360.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$70.00	\$420.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$75.00	\$450.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$180.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$350.16
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$50.00	\$300.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$25.00	\$150.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$65.00	\$390.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6	EACH	\$150.00	\$900.00
A6500	63502-0600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$90.00	\$540.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$600.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$175.00	\$1,050.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$190.00	\$1,140.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$93.37	\$560.22
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$80.00	\$480.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$90.00	\$540.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
A6550	63502-1050	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TUBULAR MARKER				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$24.00	\$7,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$12,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$32.00	\$9,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$24.00	\$7,200.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$40.85	\$12,255.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$35.00	\$10,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$22.00	\$6,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$15,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	300	EACH	\$40.00	\$12,000.00
A6600	63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$80.00	\$8,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$10,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$75.00	\$7,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$95.00	\$9,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$81.70	\$8,170.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$70.00	\$7,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$110.00	\$11,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$85.00	\$8,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	100	EACH	\$60.00	\$6,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

37 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A6650	63502-1600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$55.00	\$330.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$600.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$100.00	\$600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$350.16
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$50.00	\$300.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$300.00	\$1,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
A6700	63503-0400	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$23.00	\$23,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$25.00	\$25,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$21.00	\$21,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$29.00	\$29,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$87.54	\$87,540.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$15.00	\$15,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$30.00	\$30,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$60.00	\$60,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,000	LNFT	\$50.00	\$50,000.00
A6750	63503-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$4.60	\$12,190.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5.00	\$13,250.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4.00	\$10,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$5.50	\$14,575.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$5.84	\$15,476.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5.50	\$14,575.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$10.00	\$26,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$6.00	\$15,900.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,650	LNFT	\$20.00	\$53,000.00
A6800	63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$30.00	\$18,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$24,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$17.00	\$10,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$38.00	\$22,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$44.35	\$26,610.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$38.00	\$22,800.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$30,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$45.00	\$27,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	600	SQFT	\$20.00	\$12,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

38 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A6850	63505-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$9,500.00	\$57,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$2,600.00	\$15,600.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$11,087.98	\$66,527.88
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$6,500.00	\$39,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6.0	MILE	\$775.00	\$4,650.00
A6900	63506-0500	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$65.00	\$292,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$70.00	\$315,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$65.00	\$292,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$57.00	\$256,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$116.72	\$525,240.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$69.00	\$310,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$80.00	\$360,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$65.00	\$292,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4,500	HOUR	\$60.00	\$270,000.00
A6950	63506-0600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$80.00	\$32,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$40,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$25.00	\$10,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$95.00	\$38,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$124.01	\$49,604.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$95.00	\$38,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$100.00	\$40,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$75.00	\$30,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	400	HOUR	\$60.00	\$24,000.00
A7000	63510-0100	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3,200.00	\$96,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$4,200.00	\$126,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$5,252.20	\$157,566.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$4,100.00	\$123,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,500.00	\$105,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	30	WEEK	\$3,000.00	\$90,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

39 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A7050	63601-3100	SYSTEM INSTALLATION, TELEPHONE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$13,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$17,507.34
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00
A7100	63602-6000	SYSTEM INSTALLATION, TRAFFIC DETECTOR SYSTEM				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$23,343.12	\$46,686.24
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
A7150	63610-2800	CONDUIT, 4-INCH, PVC				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$40.00	\$132,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$99,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$40.00	\$132,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$12.00	\$39,600.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$46.69	\$154,077.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$51.00	\$168,300.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$40.00	\$132,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$165,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3,300	LNFT	\$20.00	\$66,000.00
A7200	63621-2000	UTILITY BOX, TELEPHONE PULLBOX				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5,500.00	\$33,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$7,000.00	\$42,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$7,000.00	\$42,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$8,753.67	\$52,522.02
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6	EACH	\$4,800.00	\$28,800.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

40 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A7250	63621-3000	UTILITY BOX, JUNCTION BOX				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5,500.00	\$33,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$7,000.00	\$42,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$7,000.00	\$42,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$8,753.67	\$52,522.02
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6	EACH	\$3,450.00	\$20,700.00
A7300	63640-0700	RELOCATE ELECTRICAL LINE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$16,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$20,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$17,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$20,425.23
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$17,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$17,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$18,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00
A7350	64620-0300	REMOVE AND RESET BENCH				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$200.00	\$200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$583.58	\$583.58
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00
A7400	64620-0600	REMOVE AND RESET TRASH RECEPTACLE				
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$900.00	\$1,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$200.00	\$400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$600.00	\$1,200.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$583.58	\$1,167.16
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$500.00	\$1,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00



# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

41 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
------------------------	--------------	-------------	----------	------	------------	--------

Total Schedule - All Items						
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.				\$8,618,680.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.				\$8,953,502.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.				\$9,281,474.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.				\$9,575,221.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.				\$9,911,270.92
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.				\$10,016,647.50
		Martin Brothers Construction				\$10,663,007.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.				\$11,389,560.00
		Engineer's Estimate				\$7,809,480.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12  
42 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)  
 Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads  
 Solicitation No:  
 Division: Central Federal Lands  
 State: CA County: Marin  
 Federal Land: Golden Gate National Recreation Area

Schedule: X  
 Schedule Type: Options  
  
 Opened at: Lakewood, CO  
 Opened by: Jeremiah Rogers  
 Date: 12/13/12

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Title: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contract Awarded to: \_\_\_\_\_

Award Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Martin Brothers Construction 20 Light Sky Court Sacramento, CA 95828		\$2,118,026.00	
Gordon N. Ball, Inc. 333 Camille Ave. Alamo, CA 94507		\$2,365,089.00	
Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. 555 Dubois Street San Rafael, CA 94901		\$2,639,109.00	
Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. 1340 Egbert Avenue San Francisco, CA 94124		\$2,859,419.00	
GHILOTTI BROS. INC. 525 Jacoby Street San Rafael, CA 94901		\$2,942,112.50	
Maloney Construction, Inc. 50 California Street, Ste. 1500 San Francisco, CA 94111		\$2,990,882.00	
K & S Design Construction, Inc. 4177 Via Verde Cypress, CA 90630		\$3,220,762.77	
Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc. PO Box 879/ 886 Fitch Rd. Hwy 395 N. Alturas, CA 96101		\$3,656,920.00	
Engineer's Estimate		\$2,419,347.80	

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

43 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0100	15101-0000	MOBILIZATION				
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$44,000.05
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$125,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$250,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$200,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$298,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$339,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$240,000.00
X0150	15206-0000	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$99.00	\$1,683.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$600.00	\$10,200.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$180.00	\$3,060.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$1,700.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$330.00	\$5,610.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$350.00	\$5,950.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$75.87	\$1,289.79
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$1,700.00
		Engineer's Estimate	17.00	STA	\$200.00	\$3,400.00
X0200	15214-2000	SURVEY AND STAKING, RETAINING WALL				
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$1,100.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$6,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$2,325.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$2,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$7,586.51
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$55.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00
X0250	15215-1000	SURVEY AND STAKING, APPROACH ROAD				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$800.00	\$800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$900.00	\$900.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4,960.41	\$4,960.41
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

44 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	
X0300	15215-7000	SURVEY AND STAKING, PARKING AREA					
			Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
			Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
			Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
			Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
			GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
			Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
			K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4,960.41	\$4,960.41
			Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$600.00	\$600.00
			Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
X0350	15216-2000	SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES					
			Martin Brothers Construction			\$76.00	\$2,508.00
			Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$200.00	\$6,600.00
			Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$100.00	\$3,300.00
			Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$50.00	\$1,650.00
			GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$130.00	\$4,290.00
			Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$4,950.00
			K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$1,925.88
			Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$500.00	\$16,500.00
			Engineer's Estimate	33.00	STA	\$100.00	\$3,300.00
X0400	15301-0000	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL					
			Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$60,000.00
			Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
			Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$22,000.00
			Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$25,000.00
			GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$85,000.00
			Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
			K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$14,589.45
			Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$150,000.00
			Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$80,000.00
X0450	15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING					
			Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$10,000.00
			Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$25,000.00
			Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$10,000.00
			Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$25,000.00
			GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$3,000.00
			Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$53,000.00
			K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$11,671.56
			Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
			Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$80,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

45 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0500	15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$3,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$4,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$1,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$100.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$4,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,835.78
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$25,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00
X0550	15705-1500	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT WATTLE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$2.25	\$9,675.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4.00	\$17,200.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5.60	\$24,080.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3.00	\$12,900.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$9.00	\$38,700.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$4.00	\$17,200.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2.63	\$11,309.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$5.00	\$21,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4,300	LNFT	\$3.75	\$16,125.00
X0600	15706-0200	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, CHECK DAM (SEDIMENT LOG)				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$90.00	\$1,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$60.00	\$1,200.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$600.00	\$12,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$2,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$600.00	\$12,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$245.00	\$4,900.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$208.94	\$4,178.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$250.00	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	EACH	\$125.00	\$2,500.00
X0650	15706-1000	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$250.00	\$1,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$150.00	\$600.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$190.00	\$760.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$800.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$500.00	\$2,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$275.00	\$1,100.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$272.03	\$1,088.12
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$400.00	\$1,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$225.00	\$900.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

46 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0700	15802-0000	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL				
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$55,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$4,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$1,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$12,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$46,686.24
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$60,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$20,000.00
X0750	20101-0000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$6,500.00	\$9,750.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$25,000.00	\$37,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$13,000.00	\$19,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$7,252.71	\$10,879.07
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$25,000.00	\$37,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1.5	ACRE	\$2,500.00	\$3,750.00
X0800	20304-1000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS				
		Martin Brothers Construction			Lump Sum	\$32,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			Lump Sum	\$60,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$55,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$87,536.70
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$125,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$77,000.00
X0850	20401-0000	ROADWAY EXCAVATION				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$18.00	\$306,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$32.00	\$544,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$25.00	\$425,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$45.00	\$765,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$46.00	\$782,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$680,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$52.99	\$900,830.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$46.00	\$782,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	17,000	CUYD	\$17.00	\$289,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

47 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0900	20441-0000	WASTE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$17.00	\$136,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$20.00	\$160,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$25.00	\$200,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$15.00	\$120,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$8.00	\$64,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$8,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$7.19	\$57,520.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$42.00	\$336,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	8,000		CUYD	\$12.00
X0950	20466-0000	CONSERVE AND STOCKPILE TOPSOIL				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$6.00	\$3,960.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$15.00	\$9,900.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$8.00	\$5,280.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$10.00	\$6,600.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$14.00	\$9,240.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$20.00	\$13,200.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$24.13	\$15,925.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$70.00	\$46,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	660		CUYD	\$17.00
X1000	20801-0000	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$375.00	\$88,125.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$25.00	\$5,875.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$40.00	\$9,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$9,400.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$75.00	\$17,625.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$9,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$54.21	\$12,739.35
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$33.00	\$7,755.00
		Engineer's Estimate	235		CUYD	\$75.00
X1050	20802-0000	FOUNDATION FILL				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$30.00	\$4,350.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$100.00	\$14,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$115.00	\$16,675.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$80.00	\$11,600.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$150.00	\$21,750.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$50.00	\$7,250.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$67.64	\$9,807.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$80.00	\$11,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	145		CUYD	\$100.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

48 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X1100	20803-0000	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$87.00	\$696.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$220.00	\$1,760.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$340.00	\$2,720.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$1,200.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$98.00	\$784.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$60.00	\$480.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$87.54	\$700.32
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$300.00	\$2,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	8		CUYD	\$100.00
X1150	25101-2000	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$240.00	\$3,600.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$250.00	\$3,750.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$190.00	\$2,850.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$300.00	\$4,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$140.00	\$2,100.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$305.00	\$4,575.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$179.49	\$2,692.35
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$250.00	\$3,750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	15		CUYD	\$200.00
X1200	25302-1000	GABIONS, GALVANIZED OR ALUMINIZED COATED				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$240.00	\$55,200.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$270.00	\$62,100.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$350.00	\$80,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$92,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$420.00	\$96,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$480.00	\$110,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$306.48	\$70,490.40
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$300.00	\$69,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	230		CUYD	\$350.00
X1250	25501-1000	MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALL, WELDED WIRE FACE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$75.00	\$124,875.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$90.00	\$149,850.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$135.00	\$224,775.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$166,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$133.00	\$221,445.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$80.00	\$133,200.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$99.23	\$165,217.95
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$166,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,665		SQFT	\$120.00



# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

49 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X1300	30802-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2 (IMPORT)				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$40.00	\$64,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$25.00	\$40,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$45.00	\$72,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$48,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$52.00	\$83,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$50.00	\$80,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$38.89	\$62,224.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$45.00	\$72,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,600	TON	\$30.00	\$48,000.00
X1350	40201-4700	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, HVEEM TEST, CLASS B, GRADING C OR E				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$175.00	\$262,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$160.00	\$240,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$151.00	\$226,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$110.00	\$165,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$163.00	\$244,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$176.00	\$264,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$175.07	\$262,605.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$192.00	\$288,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,500	TON	\$113.00	\$169,500.00
X1450	40205-3000	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,375.00	\$20,625.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,100.00	\$16,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$6,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,750.00	\$26,250.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,400.59	\$21,008.85
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	15.0	TON	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
X1500	40920-1000	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$600.00	\$1,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$912.00	\$2,736.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2,334.31	\$7,002.93
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	TON	\$600.00	\$1,800.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

50 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X1550	41103-0000	PRIME COAT				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$2.00	\$11,080.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2.00	\$11,080.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1.45	\$8,033.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$5,540.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$2.00	\$11,080.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$5,540.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$0.58	\$3,213.20
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$2.00	\$11,080.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5,540		SQYD	\$0.80
X1600	41105-0000	BLOTTER				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$2,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$165.00	\$6,600.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$210.00	\$8,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$70.00	\$2,800.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$80.00	\$3,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$23.34	\$933.60
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40		TON	\$60.00
X1650	41201-1000	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$600.00	\$1,800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$912.00	\$2,736.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2,334.31	\$7,002.93
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3.0		TON	\$600.00
X1700	55201-0200	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$532.00	\$43,092.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$480.00	\$38,880.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$600.00	\$48,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$750.00	\$60,750.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$700.00	\$56,700.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$550.00	\$44,550.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,458.95	\$118,174.95
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$81,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	81		CUYD	\$2,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

51 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X1750	55401-1000	REINFORCING STEEL				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1.05	\$26,143.95
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1.00	\$24,899.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1.00	\$24,899.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$24,899.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1.50	\$37,348.50
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$2.00	\$49,798.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1.34	\$33,364.66
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3.00	\$74,697.00
		Engineer's Estimate	24,899		LB	\$1.20
X1850	56901-0000	MICROPILES				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$146.00	\$70,810.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$155.00	\$75,175.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$163.00	\$79,055.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$72,750.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$150.00	\$72,750.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$172.00	\$83,420.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$245.10	\$118,873.50
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$180.00	\$87,300.00
		Engineer's Estimate	485		LNFT	\$150.00
X1900	56905-0000	MICROPILE LOAD VERIFICATION TEST				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$35,014.68	\$35,014.68
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1		EACH	\$27,000.00
X1950	56906-0000	MICROPILE PROOF LOAD TEST				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$4,085.05	\$8,170.10
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2		EACH	\$12,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

52 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X2000	60201-0800	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$4,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$120.00	\$9,600.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$110.00	\$8,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$250.00	\$20,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$130.00	\$10,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$425.00	\$34,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$55.97	\$4,477.60
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$200.00	\$16,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	80		LNFT	\$85.00
X2050	60210-0800	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$542.00	\$542.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$700.00	\$700.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$600.00	\$600.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$700.00	\$700.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$220.00	\$220.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$794.11	\$794.11
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$250.00	\$250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1		EACH	\$300.00
X2100	60231-0000	DISSIPATOR, PIPE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$8,850.54	\$35,402.16
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4		EACH	\$2,000.00
X2150	60405-0000	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$700.00	\$1,400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$800.00	\$1,600.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$600.00	\$1,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$500.00	\$1,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$850.00	\$1,700.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,750.73	\$3,501.46
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2		EACH	\$500.00

## Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

53 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X2200	60901-2100	CURB, ASPHALT, 4-INCH DEPTH				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5.50	\$4,675.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$6.00	\$5,100.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$4.00	\$3,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5.00	\$4,250.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3.50	\$2,975.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$6.00	\$5,100.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$29.18	\$24,803.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$10.00	\$8,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	850		LNFT	\$12.00
X2250	60901-2300	CURB, ASPHALT, 6-INCH DEPTH				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$7.50	\$4,350.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$7.00	\$4,060.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5.00	\$2,900.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5.00	\$2,900.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3.50	\$2,030.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$6.00	\$3,480.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$35.01	\$20,305.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$15.00	\$8,700.00
		Engineer's Estimate	580		LNFT	\$15.00
X2300	60902-1000	CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, 12-INCH DEPTH				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$34.00	\$12,920.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$25.00	\$9,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$44.00	\$16,720.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$35.00	\$13,300.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$40.00	\$15,200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$50.00	\$19,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$32.10	\$12,198.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$19,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	380		LNFT	\$40.00
X2350	60908-1000	PAVED DITCH, ASPHALT				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$42.00	\$6,930.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$60.00	\$9,900.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$53.00	\$8,745.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$6,600.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$83.00	\$13,695.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$65.00	\$10,725.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$87.54	\$14,444.10
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$10.00	\$1,650.00
		Engineer's Estimate	165		SQYD	\$40.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

54 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X2400	61501-0100	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$133.00	\$22,610.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$50.00	\$8,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$103.00	\$17,510.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$17,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$75.00	\$12,750.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$85.00	\$14,450.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$63.03	\$10,715.10
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$140.00	\$23,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	170		SQYD	\$60.00
X2450	61701-4000	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM SBTB				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$90.00	\$146,250.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$135.00	\$219,375.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$125.00	\$203,125.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$162,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$90.00	\$146,250.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$120.00	\$195,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$98.17	\$159,526.25
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$81,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,625		LNFT	\$57.00
X2500	61702-0100	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE SBT-BAT				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$13,850.00	\$41,550.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$13,500.00	\$40,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$5,454.00	\$16,362.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3		EACH	\$6,000.00
X2550	61702-1400	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE SBT TANGENT				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$11,998.80	\$11,998.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1		EACH	\$6,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

55 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X2600	61709-1000	REMOVE AND RESET, POST (UTILITY POLE)				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5,220.00	\$15,660.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$5,835.78	\$17,507.34
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$525.00	\$1,575.00
X2650	61805-0000	RESET BARRIER				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$13.00	\$1,625.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$5.00	\$625.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$11.00	\$1,375.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$10.00	\$1,250.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$11.00	\$1,375.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$80.00	\$10,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$7,295.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$6,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	125	LNFT	\$9.00	\$1,125.00
X2700	61901-1400	FENCE, CHAIN LINK, 36-INCH HEIGHT				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$40.00	\$8,400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$20.00	\$4,200.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$39.00	\$8,190.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$8,400.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$40.00	\$8,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$8,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$46.69	\$9,804.90
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$40.00	\$8,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	210	LNFT	\$35.00	\$7,350.00
X2750	61901-2000	FENCE, CHAIN LINK, 72-INCH HEIGHT				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$40.00	\$70,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$30.00	\$52,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$49.00	\$85,750.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$70,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$40.00	\$70,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$45.00	\$78,750.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$46.69	\$81,707.50
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$87,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,750	LNFT	\$50.00	\$87,500.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

56 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X2800	62201-0150	DUMP TRUCK, 7 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$100.00	\$2,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$110.00	\$2,200.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$104.00	\$2,080.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$102.00	\$2,040.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$122.55	\$2,451.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
X2850	62201-0400	BACKHOE LOADER, 2 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 12-INCH WIDTH				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$102.00	\$2,040.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$104.00	\$2,080.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$140.00	\$2,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$130.00	\$2,600.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$116.72	\$2,334.40
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$110.00	\$2,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$135.00	\$2,700.00
X2900	62201-0900	WHEEL LOADER, 2 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$130.00	\$2,600.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$190.00	\$3,800.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$169.00	\$3,380.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$140.00	\$2,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$116.72	\$2,334.40
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
X2950	62201-1400	BULLDOZER, 250HP MINIMUM FLYWHEEL POWER				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$350.00	\$7,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$215.00	\$4,300.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$230.00	\$4,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$145.00	\$2,900.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$170.00	\$3,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$128.39	\$2,567.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$175.00	\$3,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$215.00	\$4,300.00



# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

57 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X3000	62201-2050	ROLLER				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$95.00	\$1,900.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$160.00	\$3,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$140.00	\$2,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$105.04	\$2,100.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20		HOUR	\$120.00
X3050	62201-2850	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$170.00	\$3,400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$215.00	\$4,300.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$190.00	\$3,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$152.00	\$3,040.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$4,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$110.88	\$2,217.60
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$160.00	\$3,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20		HOUR	\$150.00
X3100	62201-3350	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$195.00	\$3,900.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$240.00	\$4,800.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$190.00	\$3,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$4,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$175.00	\$3,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$128.39	\$2,567.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$175.00	\$3,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20		HOUR	\$175.00
X3150	62201-3500	LOADER, WHEEL, SKID STEER, 40HP MINIMUM				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$96.00	\$1,920.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$120.00	\$2,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$169.00	\$3,380.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$120.00	\$2,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$87.54	\$1,750.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$110.00	\$2,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20		HOUR	\$100.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

58 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X3200	62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$56.00	\$2,240.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$65.00	\$2,600.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$80.00	\$3,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$90.00	\$3,600.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$85.00	\$3,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$60.00	\$2,400.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$71.20	\$2,848.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$60.00	\$2,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$60.00	\$2,400.00
X3250	62302-1000	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$80.00	\$1,600.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$240.00	\$4,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$200.00	\$4,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$330.00	\$6,600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$210.00	\$4,200.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$175.07	\$3,501.40
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
X3300	62302-1100	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$210.00	\$4,200.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$125.00	\$2,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$240.00	\$4,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$250.00	\$5,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$250.00	\$5,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$245.00	\$4,900.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$227.60	\$4,552.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$200.00	\$4,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$205.00	\$4,100.00
X3350	62510-2000	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$4,500.00	\$5,400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$2,900.00	\$3,480.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5,700.00	\$6,840.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$4,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$5,265.04	\$6,318.05
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$4,600.00	\$5,520.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1.2	ACRE	\$3,500.00	\$4,200.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

59 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X3400	62515-3000	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD, BONDED FIBER MATRIX				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$6,000.00	\$7,200.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4,500.00	\$5,400.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$4,500.00	\$5,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$7,200.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$7,000.00	\$8,400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$6,998.27	\$8,397.92
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$7,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1.2	ACRE	\$3,500.00	\$4,200.00
X3450	62901-1000	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 3.B				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$4.25	\$11,900.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$6.00	\$16,800.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$4.00	\$11,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$4.00	\$11,200.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$5.00	\$14,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$4.50	\$12,600.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$5.00	\$14,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$5.00	\$14,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,800	SQYD	\$5.00	\$14,000.00
X3500	63301-0000	SIGN SYSTEM				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$350.00	\$3,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$350.00	\$3,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$350.00	\$3,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$4,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$350.00	\$3,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$350.00	\$3,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$408.50	\$4,085.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$400.00	\$4,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	EACH	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
X3550	63301-0000	SIGN SYSTEM (WINDMASTER)				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$450.00	\$9,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$600.00	\$12,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$540.00	\$10,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$700.00	\$14,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$600.00	\$12,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$500.00	\$10,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$700.29	\$14,005.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$450.00	\$9,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	EACH	\$300.00	\$6,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

60 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X3600	63308-0000	OBJECT MARKER				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$250.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$50.00	\$250.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$35.00	\$175.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$70.00	\$350.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$60.00	\$300.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$35.00	\$175.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$70.03	\$350.15
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$35.00	\$175.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	EACH	\$60.00	\$300.00
X3650	63316-1000	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$250.00	\$1,250.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$250.00	\$1,250.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$250.00	\$1,250.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$400.00	\$2,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$400.00	\$2,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$250.00	\$1,250.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$466.86	\$2,334.30
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$250.00	\$1,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	EACH	\$210.00	\$1,050.00
X3700	63401-1700	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE I, SOLID				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1.50	\$9,750.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1.00	\$6,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$0.60	\$3,900.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$6,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1.50	\$9,750.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.20	\$7,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$0.70	\$4,550.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1.20	\$7,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6,500	LNFT	\$0.35	\$2,275.00
X3750	63401-1800	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE I, BROKEN				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1.00	\$170.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1.00	\$170.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$0.30	\$51.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1.00	\$170.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1.00	\$170.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1.20	\$204.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$0.35	\$59.50
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$0.40	\$68.00
		Engineer's Estimate	170	LNFT	\$0.35	\$59.50

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

61 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X3800	63405-0050	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$100.00	\$800.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$750.00	\$6,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$438.00	\$3,504.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$700.00	\$5,600.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$100.00	\$800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$750.00	\$6,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$511.21	\$4,089.68
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$450.00	\$3,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate		8	EACH	\$100.00
X3850	63405-3700	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE J, TURN ARROW				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$125.00	\$750.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$325.00	\$1,950.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$260.00	\$1,560.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$300.00	\$1,800.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$125.00	\$750.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$325.00	\$1,950.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$303.46	\$1,820.76
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$260.00	\$1,560.00
		Engineer's Estimate		6	EACH	\$75.00
X3900	63405-3750	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE J, STRAIGHT ARROW				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$100.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$265.00	\$530.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$445.00	\$890.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$300.00	\$600.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$50.00	\$100.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$265.00	\$530.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$519.38	\$1,038.76
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$450.00	\$900.00
		Engineer's Estimate		2	EACH	\$75.00
X3950	63405-3850	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE J, "ONLY" WORD MESSAGE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$200.00	\$400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$650.00	\$1,300.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$370.00	\$740.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$600.00	\$1,200.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$200.00	\$400.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$650.00	\$1,300.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$431.85	\$863.70
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$400.00	\$800.00
		Engineer's Estimate		2	EACH	\$75.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

62 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X4000	63405-3900	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE J, "STOP" WORD MESSAGE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$200.00	\$200.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$650.00	\$650.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$365.00	\$365.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$600.00	\$600.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$200.00	\$200.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$650.00	\$650.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$426.01	\$426.01
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$400.00	\$400.00
		Engineer's Estimate		1	EACH	\$75.00
X4050	63502-0500	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 2				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$25.00	\$75.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$75.00	\$225.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$60.00	\$180.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$70.00	\$210.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$50.00	\$150.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$90.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$175.08
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$65.00	\$195.00
		Engineer's Estimate		3	EACH	\$150.00
X4100	63502-0600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$90.00	\$270.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$180.00	\$540.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$90.00	\$270.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$300.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$80.00	\$240.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$175.00	\$525.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$93.37	\$280.11
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$300.00
		Engineer's Estimate		3	EACH	\$200.00
X4150	63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$110.00	\$7,150.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$85.00	\$5,525.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$80.00	\$5,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$6,500.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$70.00	\$4,550.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$6,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$81.70	\$5,310.50
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$3,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate		65	EACH	\$60.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

63 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X4200	63502-1600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$300.00	\$900.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$300.00	\$900.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$60.00	\$180.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$100.00	\$300.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$50.00	\$150.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$58.36	\$175.08
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$85.00	\$255.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$200.00	\$600.00
X4250	63502-2000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$700.00	\$2,100.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$430.00	\$1,290.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$200.00	\$600.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$43,768.35	\$131,305.05
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$100.00	\$300.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
X4300	63503-0400	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$25.00	\$27,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$35.00	\$38,500.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$35.00	\$38,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$50.00	\$55,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$28.00	\$30,800.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$30.00	\$33,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$87.54	\$96,294.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$60.00	\$66,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,100	LNFT	\$50.00	\$55,000.00
X4350	63503-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$16.00	\$10,560.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$4.00	\$2,640.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$6.00	\$3,960.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$5.00	\$3,300.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$8.50	\$5,610.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$6.00	\$3,960.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$2.33	\$1,537.80
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$6.00	\$3,960.00
		Engineer's Estimate	660	LNFT	\$20.00	\$13,200.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

64 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X4400	63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$50.00	\$11,500.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$15.00	\$3,450.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$35.00	\$8,050.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$9,200.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$38.00	\$8,740.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$38.00	\$8,740.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$44.35	\$10,200.50
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$45.00	\$10,350.00
		Engineer's Estimate	230		SQFT	\$20.00
X4450	63505-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$7,500.00	\$2,250.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$13,000.00	\$3,900.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$900.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$7,500.00	\$2,250.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$1,800.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$15,173.03	\$4,551.91
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$300.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.3		MILE	\$775.00
X4500	63506-0500	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$80.00	\$70,400.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$75.00	\$66,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$65.00	\$57,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$70.00	\$61,600.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$63.00	\$55,440.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$64.00	\$56,320.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$123.13	\$108,354.40
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$65.00	\$57,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	880		HOUR	\$60.00
X4550	63510-0100	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$125,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$3,200.00	\$80,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$3,700.00	\$92,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$75,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$5,252.20	\$131,305.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$3,500.00	\$87,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	25		WEEK	\$3,000.00



# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 12/21/12

65 out of 65

Project No: CA PRA GOGA 104(1) 105(2)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Rehab Bunker and Mitchell Roads

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X4600	63610-2800	CONDUIT, 4-INCH, PVC				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$8.60	\$9,976.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$8.00	\$9,280.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$32.00	\$37,120.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$40.00	\$46,400.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$61.00	\$70,760.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$120.00	\$139,200.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$10.50	\$12,180.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$50.00	\$58,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,160	LNFT	\$20.00	\$23,200.00
X4650	63621-1000	UTILITY BOX, PULLBOX				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$8,753.67	\$17,507.34
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
X4700	64603-0300	FIXTURE, BENCH				
		Martin Brothers Construction			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.			\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
		Maloney Construction, Inc.			\$900.00	\$900.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.			\$1,167.16	\$1,167.16
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00
		Total Schedule - All Items				
		Martin Brothers Construction				\$2,118,026.00
		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.				\$2,365,089.00
		Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc.				\$2,639,109.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.				\$2,859,419.00
		GHILOTTI BROS. INC.				\$2,942,112.50
		Maloney Construction, Inc.				\$2,990,882.00
		K & S Design Construction, Inc.				\$3,220,762.77
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.				\$3,656,920.00
		Engineer's Estimate				\$2,419,347.80